
City of Corona
Adult Softball Spring 2009

Friday Mens D2 *Revised 4/21/09

1.  Balls Deep (Tim Alegria) 4.  Whatever Works (Nick Fisher)
2.  8 Men Out (Chris Capuano) 5.  Holy Death (Kristopher Milligan)
3.  Good Times  (John Garcia)
All games played at Butterfield Field  #4
Game Time Time Away Team Home Team
Friday, May 1, 2009 Bye Holy Death

7:00pm 8 Men Out vs. Balls Deep
8:15pm Whatever Works vs. Good Times

Friday, May 8, 2009 Bye Whatever Works
7:00pm Balls Deep vs. Good Times
8:15pm Holy Death vs. 8 Men Out

Friday, May 15, 2009 Bye Good Times
7:00pm Whatever Works vs. 8 Men Out
8:15pm Holy Death vs. Balls Deep

Friday, May 22, 2009 Bye Balls Deep
7:00pm Whatever Works vs. Holy Death
8:15pm 8 Men Out vs. Good Times

Friday, May 29, 2009 Bye 8 Men Out
7:00pm Good Times vs. Holy Death
8:15pm Balls Deep vs. Whatever Works

Friday, June 5, 2009 6:30pm Balls Deep vs. Holy Death
7:45pm Balls Deep vs. Whatever Works
9:00pm Good Times vs. 8 Men Out

Friday, June 12, 2009 6:30pm Holy Death vs. Whatever Works
7:45pm 8 Men Out vs. Holy Death
9:00pm Good Times vs. Balls Deep

Friday, June 19, 2009 6:30pm Whatever Works vs. Good Times
7:45pm Whatever Works vs. 8 Men Out
9:00pm Balls Deep vs. Holy Death

Friday, June 26, 2009 6:30pm 8 Men Out vs. Balls Deep
7:45pm Good Times vs. 8 Men Out
9:00pm Holy Death vs. Whatever Works

No Games - Friday, July 3rd 
Friday, July 10, 2009 6:30pm Good Times vs. Balls Deep

7:45pm Holy Death vs. Good Times
9:00pm 8 Men Out vs. Whatever Works


	Sheet1

